
I.D.:	44516658

Lucrari	de	realizare	infrastructura	retea	fibra	optica

Data
publicarii

12.11.19 Coduri	CPV 45314320-0

Pretul
estimativ:

1.327,00	RON	-	1.327,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Conform	anunt	publicitar	ADV1114426	1.Rola	500	m	fibra	optica	SM	cu	urmatoarele
caracteristici	:	4	fibre	FTTH	Autopurtat	G657A1	-	diametru	acoperire	optica	cu	fibra	sticla
1.25	µm	±0.7	-	diametru	fibra	cu	invelis	acrilic	250	µm	±15	-	lungime	de	unda	Tx	1310	nm	-
lungime	de	unda	Rx	1550	nm	-	manta	LSZH	3x2mm,	culoare	neagra;	2.Cablu	de	retea	din
fibra	optica	–	patch	cord	–	2	m	SC/APC	–	12	bucati;	3.	Caseta	de	sudura	-	6	bucati;	4.Media
convertor	10/100/1000	Mbps	cu	SFP	-	2	bucati	5.Sudura	fibra	optica	-	12	bucati.	6.
Manopera	instalare


